
Tableau statistique
(après 2 passes)

Gerliswiler Nachwuchsschwinget
Emmenbrücke, 26.05.2022

Luzern und Umgebung ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 10.05.2023 23:25 Page 1/5

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Bieri Norik (2008) 20.00

+ Schürch Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Küng Alain (2008) 10.00

 
1 Gehrig Ueli (2009) 20.00

+ Loretz Levin (2009) 10.00
+ Zemp Leon (2009) 10.00

 
1 Müller Noe (2008) 20.00

+ Vogler Jonas (2009) 10.00
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00

1 Rölli Michael (2008) 20.00
+ Burri Jérome (2009) 10.00
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 10.00

1 Gerber Dominic (2009) 19.75
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 9.75
+ Schnyder Lionel (2009) 10.00

1 a Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 19.75
+ Duss Janis (2009) 9.75
+ Portmann Remo (2008) 10.00

1 b Koller Marcel (2009) 19.75
+ Imfeld Mario (2009) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Janik (2008) 10.00

1 Mendel Nik (2008) 19.75
+ Buholzer Tom (2008) 10.00
+ Herger Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 a Riedweg Adriano (2009) 19.75
+ Zurfluh Elio (2009) 10.00
+ Gut Remo (2009) 9.75

1 b Rölli Toni (2008) 19.75
+ Niederberger Erik (2009) 10.00
+ Marbacher Sven (2008) 9.75

1 a Husistein Dominik (2008) 19.50
+ Stadelmann David (2009) 9.75
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 9.75

1 b Matter Cyrill (2009) 19.50
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

1 a Weber Livio (2008) 19.00
+ Imfeld Maurus (2009) 10.00
- Wigger Jonas (2009) 9.00

1 b Wigger Jonas (2009) 19.00
+ Hofer Simon (2008) 10.00
- Weber Livio (2008) 9.00

1 Eberli David (2008) 18.75
+ Riedweg Mike (2009) 10.00
- Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.75

1 a Gerber Fabian (2008) 18.75
+ Suter Colin (2009) 10.00
- Eberli David (2008) 8.75

1 b Hegglin Julian (2008) 18.75
- Koch Valentino (2008) 8.75
+ Muff Jannik (2009) 10.00

1 Koch Valentino (2008) 18.75
- Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.75
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 10.00

1 Imfeld Mario (2009) 18.75
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.75
+ Hofer Simon (2008) 10.00

1 Schnyder Lionel (2009) 18.75
+ Felder Janick (2009) 10.00
o Gerber Dominic (2009) 8.75

1 Meyer Simon (2008) 18.50
+ Blatter Tobias (2009) 9.75
- Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.75

1 Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 18.50
+ Imfeld Samuel (2009) 9.75
- Meyer Simon (2008) 8.75

1 Buholzer Tom (2008) 18.50
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
+ Gasser Rafael (2008) 10.00

1 Emmenegger Janik (2008) 18.50
+ Grütter Silas (2009) 9.75
o Koller Marcel (2009) 8.75

1 Gasser Gerrit (2009) 18.50
o Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.75
+ Zurfluh Livio (2009) 9.75

1 Herger Manuel (2008) 18.50
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50

1 Küng Alain (2008) 18.50
+ Dubach Joel (2009) 10.00
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50

1 a Loretz Levin (2009) 18.50
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50
+ Riedweg Maurice (2009) 10.00

1 b Marbacher Sven (2008) 18.50
+ Zwyer David (2009) 10.00
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50

1 c Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.50
+ Meier Silvan (2008) 10.00
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50

1 d Portmann Remo (2008) 18.50
+ Berchtold Marco (2008) 10.00
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50

1 Riedweg Mike (2009) 18.50
o Eberli David (2008) 8.50
+ Zwyer David (2009) 10.00

1 Schaller Luca (2008) 18.50
o Herger Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Berchtold Marco (2008) 10.00

1 a Suter Colin (2009) 18.50
o Gerber Fabian (2008) 8.50
+ Grütter Silas (2009) 10.00

1 b Tresch Levin (2009) 18.50
o Zurfluh Livio (2009) 8.50
+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 10.00

1 Vogler Jonas (2009) 18.50
o Müller Noe (2008) 8.50
+ Meier Silvan (2008) 10.00

1 Werthmüller Florian (2008) 18.50
+ Bachmann Joel (2009) 9.75
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.75

1 Zemp Leon (2009) 18.50
+ Erni Ivan (2008) 10.00
o Gehrig Ueli (2009) 8.50

1 Blatter Tobias (2009) 18.25
o Meyer Simon (2008) 8.50
+ Duss Janis (2009) 9.75

1 Erni Ivan (2008) 18.25
o Zemp Leon (2009) 8.50
+ Epp Fabian (2009) 9.75

1 a Gut Remo (2009) 18.25
+ Epp Cyrill (2008) 9.75
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50

1 b Imfeld Maurus (2009) 18.25
o Weber Livio (2008) 8.50
+ Epp Cyrill (2008) 9.75

1 Ineichen Cyril (2008) 18.25
+ Gasser Gerrit (2009) 9.75
o Matter Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 Tresch Sylvan (2008) 18.25
+ Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.75
o Rölli Michael (2008) 8.50

1 a Zurfluh Elio (2009) 18.25
o Riedweg Adriano (2009) 8.50
+ Felder Janick (2009) 9.75

1 b Zurfluh Livio (2009) 18.25
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75
o Gasser Gerrit (2009) 8.50

1 Burri Jérome (2009) 17.75
o Rölli Michael (2008) 8.75
- Wicki Stefan (2009) 9.00

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 17.75
o Rölli Toni (2008) 8.75
- Stadelmann David (2009) 9.00
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1 a Dubach Joel (2009) 17.50
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50
- Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.00

1 b Epp Fabian (2009) 17.50
- Muff Jannik (2009) 8.75
o Erni Ivan (2008) 8.75

1 a Schürch Jonas (2009) 17.50
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50
- Dubach Joel (2009) 9.00

1 b Stadelmann David (2009) 17.50
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.50
- Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.00

1 c Wicki Stefan (2009) 17.50
o Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.50
- Burri Jérome (2009) 9.00

1 Muff Jannik (2009) 17.25
- Epp Fabian (2009) 8.75
o Hegglin Julian (2008) 8.50

1 Epp Cyrill (2008) 17.25
o Gut Remo (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Maurus (2009) 8.75

1 Meier Silvan (2008) 17.25
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 Bachmann Joel (2009) 17.00
o Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.50
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50

1 Berchtold Marco (2008) 17.00
o Portmann Remo (2008) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Duss Janis (2009) 17.00
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

1 a Felder Janick (2009) 17.00
o Schnyder Lionel (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50

1 b Gasser Rafael (2008) 17.00
o Matter Cyrill (2009) 8.50
o Buholzer Tom (2008) 8.50

1 c Grütter Silas (2009) 17.00
o Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.50
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.50

1 Hofer Simon (2008) 17.00
o Wigger Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.50

1 Imfeld Samuel (2009) 17.00
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50
o Koch Valentino (2008) 8.50

1 Riedweg Maurice (2009) 17.00
o Gerber Dominic (2009) 8.50
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

1 Zwyer David (2009) 17.00
o Marbacher Sven (2008) 8.50
o Riedweg Mike (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Gasser Severin (2006) 20.00

+ Caluori Kilian (2007) 10.00
+ Gasser Michael (2006) 10.00

 
1 Imboden Lars (2007) 20.00

+ Oswald Davide (2006) 10.00
+ Koller Robin (2006) 10.00

 
1 Lustenberger Roman (2006) 20.00

+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00
+ Renggli Bryan (2007) 10.00

1 Stampfli Andrin (2007) 20.00
+ Achermann David (2006) 10.00
+ Portmann Jonas (2007) 10.00

1 Aregger Silvan (2006) 19.75
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.75
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 10.00

1 Küng Simon (2006) 19.75
+ Enz Mathias (2007) 9.75
+ Zgraggen Mario (2006) 10.00

1 Muff Pascal (2006) 19.75
+ Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.75
+ Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00

1 Steiger Elia (2007) 19.75
+ Imfeld David (2006) 9.75
+ Stadler Andreas (2006) 10.00

1 Wolf Stefan (2006) 19.75
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00
+ Christen Samuel (2006) 9.75

1 Rölli Ueli (2006) 19.50
+ Meier Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Schilter Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 Amrhyn Simon (2007) 19.00
- Zgraggen Mario (2006) 9.00
+ Zemp Jan (2007) 10.00

1 Fuchs Jonas (2006) 18.75
+ Tschannen Loris (2007) 10.00
- Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.75

1 Kiser Andrin (2006) 18.75
+ Emmenegger Alex (2007) 10.00
- Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.75

1 Tresch Lukas (2007) 18.75
- Zemp Jan (2007) 9.00
+ Füglister Felix (2007) 9.75

1 a Portmann Jonas (2007) 18.75
+ Vogler Noah (2006) 10.00
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.75

1 b Röösli Janik (2007) 18.75
o Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.75
+ Dubach Michael (2006) 10.00

1 Bissig Luc (2007) 18.50
o Gasser Michael (2006) 8.50
+ Caluori Kilian (2007) 10.00

1 Christen Samuel (2006) 18.50
+ Renggli Silvan (2006) 9.75
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.75

1 Gasser Michael (2006) 18.50
+ Bissig Luc (2007) 10.00
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50

1 Grob Sven (2007) 18.50
o Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50
+ Meier Martin (2007) 10.00

1 a Renggli Bryan (2007) 18.50
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75
o Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.75

1 b Renggli Silvan (2006) 18.50
o Christen Samuel (2006) 8.50
+ Oswald Davide (2006) 10.00

1 Stadler Andreas (2006) 18.50
+ Küng Stefan (2007) 10.00
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

1 Süssmeier Kay (2006) 18.50
+ Grob Sven (2007) 10.00
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Tschannen Loris (2007) 18.50
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50
+ Bachmann Dario (2007) 10.00

1 Vogler Noah (2006) 18.50
o Portmann Jonas (2007) 8.50
+ Küng Stefan (2007) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Colin (2007) 18.50
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 10.00

1 a Emmenegger Alex (2007) 18.25
o Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Marco (2007) 9.75

1 b Enz Mathias (2007) 18.25
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50
+ Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Koller Robin (2006) 18.25
+ Jauch Jan (2007) 9.75
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50

1 Schilter Stefan (2007) 18.25
+ Röösli Janik (2007) 9.75
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50

1 Imfeld David (2006) 17.75
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.75
- Achermann David (2006) 9.00

1 Achermann David (2006) 17.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50
- Imfeld David (2006) 9.00

1 a Zemp Jan (2007) 17.50
- Tresch Lukas (2007) 9.00
o Amrhyn Simon (2007) 8.50

1 b Zgraggen Mario (2006) 17.50
- Amrhyn Simon (2007) 9.00
o Küng Simon (2006) 8.50

1 a Bossert Simon (2006) 17.25
- Füglister Felix (2007) 8.75
o Muff Pascal (2006) 8.50
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1 b Füglister Felix (2007) 17.25
- Bossert Simon (2006) 8.75
o Tresch Lukas (2007) 8.50

1 Jauch Jan (2007) 17.25
o Koller Robin (2006) 8.50
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.75

1 Vogel Julian (2007) 17.25
o Renggli Bryan (2007) 8.50
o Enz Mathias (2007) 8.75

1 Bachmann Dario (2007) 17.00
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Tschannen Loris (2007) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Marco (2007) 17.00
o Aregger Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Emmenegger Alex (2007) 8.50

1 a Caluori Kilian (2007) 17.00
o Gasser Severin (2006) 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

1 b Dubach Michael (2006) 17.00
o Lustenberger Roman (2006) 8.50
o Röösli Janik (2007) 8.50

1 Küng Stefan (2007) 17.00
o Stadler Andreas (2006) 8.50
o Vogler Noah (2006) 8.50

1 Meier Martin (2007) 17.00
o Rölli Ueli (2006) 8.50
o Grob Sven (2007) 8.50

1 Oswald Davide (2006) 17.00
o Imboden Lars (2007) 8.50
o Renggli Silvan (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Hofstetter Joel (2012) 20.00

+ Keller Mike (2013) 10.00
+ Schärli Luca (2012) 10.00

 
1 Koch Julian (2012) 20.00

+ Tresch Roman (2013) 10.00
+ Imholz Matteo (2012) 10.00

 
1 a Brand Marcel (2012) 19.75

+ Anderhub Niklas (2013) 9.75
+ Rölli Patrick (2013) 10.00

1 b Galliker Elio (2012) 19.75
+ Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 9.75
+ Schaller Aron (2012) 10.00

1 Portmann Nico (2012) 19.75
+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 10.00
+ Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 9.75

1 Thürig Aurelio (2013) 19.75
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 10.00
+ Hanke Martin (2013) 9.75

1 Felder Luan (2012) 19.50
+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 9.75
+ Lanter Jano (2013) 9.75

1 Muff Marius (2012) 19.50
+ Gasser Tim (2012) 9.75
+ Bucher Kilian (2012) 9.75

1 a Brunner Simon (2012) 19.00
+ Epp Andre (2012) 10.00
- Wobmann Simon (2012) 9.00

1 b Eggstein Fabio (2013) 19.00
- Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.00
+ Fallet Nicholas (2013) 10.00

1 c Kneubühler Livio (2013) 19.00
- Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 9.00
+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 10.00

1 d Leu Adrian (2012) 19.00
+ Portmann Lukas (2013) 10.00
- Rust Elias (2012) 9.00

1 Rust Elias (2012) 19.00
+ Andermatt David (2013) 10.00
- Leu Adrian (2012) 9.00

1 Wobmann Simon (2012) 19.00
+ Jauch Leandro (2013) 10.00
- Brunner Simon (2012) 9.00

2 Arnold Livio (2013) 18.75
- Moos Lias (2012) 8.75
+ Hürlimann Joel (2013) 10.00

1 Epp Andre (2012) 18.50
o Brunner Simon (2012) 8.50
+ Müller Juri (2013) 10.00

1 Hanke Martin (2013) 18.50
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 10.00
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50

1 a Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 18.50
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50
+ Jauch Leandro (2013) 10.00

1 b Keller Mike (2013) 18.50
+ Stocker Roman (2012) 10.00
o Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.50

1 Lanter Jano (2013) 18.50
+ Fallet Nicholas (2013) 9.75
o Felder Luan (2012) 8.75

1 Schaller Aron (2012) 18.50
+ Schicker Nino (2013) 10.00
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50

1 Zemp Sven (2013) 18.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Schicker Nino (2013) 10.00

1 a Anderhub Niklas (2013) 18.25
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 9.75

1 b Andermatt David (2013) 18.25
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.50
+ Stocker Roman (2012) 9.75

1 Bucher Kilian (2012) 18.25
+ Zemp Sven (2013) 9.75
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

1 Gasser Tim (2012) 18.25
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 9.75

1 Imholz Matteo (2012) 18.25
+ Hürlimann Joel (2013) 9.75
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

1 a Portmann Lukas (2013) 18.25
o Leu Adrian (2012) 8.50
+ Höltschi Samuel (2013) 9.75

1 b Rölli Patrick (2013) 18.25
+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 9.75
o Brand Marcel (2012) 8.50

1 c Schärli Luca (2012) 18.25
+ Müller Juri (2013) 9.75
o Hofstetter Joel (2012) 8.50

1 Ulrich Joel (2012) 18.25
o Thürig Aurelio (2013) 8.50
+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 9.75

1 Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 18.00
- Eggstein Fabio (2013) 9.00
- Moos Lias (2012) 9.00

1 Moos Lias (2012) 17.75
- Arnold Livio (2013) 8.75
- Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 9.00

1 Zwyssig Mattia (2012) 17.50
- Kneubühler Livio (2013) 9.00
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50

1 Berchtold Rony (2012) 17.00
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

1 Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 17.00
o Felder Luan (2012) 8.50
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50

1 Fallet Nicholas (2013) 17.00
o Lanter Jano (2013) 8.50
o Eggstein Fabio (2013) 8.50

1 Höltschi Samuel (2013) 17.00
o Portmann Nico (2012) 8.50
o Portmann Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 Hürlimann Joel (2013) 17.00
o Imholz Matteo (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

1 Jauch Leandro (2013) 17.00
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

1 Müller Juri (2013) 17.00
o Schärli Luca (2012) 8.50
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50

1 Schicker Nino (2013) 17.00
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50
o Zemp Sven (2013) 8.50
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1 a Stocker Roman (2012) 17.00
o Keller Mike (2013) 8.50
o Andermatt David (2013) 8.50

1 b Tresch Roman (2013) 17.00
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50
o Anderhub Niklas (2013) 8.50

1 c von Atzigen Nando (2013) 17.00
o Rölli Patrick (2013) 8.50
o Kneubühler Livio (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 20.00

+ Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 10.00
+ Roos David (2010) 10.00

 
1 Rölli Adrian (2011) 20.00

+ Widmer Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Schüpfer Rico (2011) 10.00

 
1 Zemp Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Schumacher Andi (2011) 10.00
+ Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 10.00

1 a Bättig Flavio (2010) 19.75
+ Muff Jonas (2011) 10.00
+ Wili Raffael (2010) 9.75

1 b Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 19.75
+ Achermann Simon (2011) 10.00
+ Krummenacher Severin (2010) 9.75

1 Hess Joel (2010) 19.75
+ Brun Matteo (2011) 10.00
+ Bucher Noel (2010) 9.75

1 Wicki Elias (2010) 19.75
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 9.75
+ Ineichen Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Zihlmann Janick (2010) 19.75
+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 9.75
+ Studer Laurin (2011) 10.00

1 Helfenstein Simon (2010) 19.50
+ Tresch Sacha (2011) 9.75
+ Schumacher Tim (2010) 9.75

1 a Wicki Adrian (2010) 19.50
+ Blaser Sven (2011) 9.75
+ Wandeler Julian (2010) 9.75

1 b Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 19.50
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75
+ Steiger Laurin (2011) 9.75

1 a Anderhub Kimo (2010) 19.00
+ Brun Elias (2011) 10.00
- Rölli Christian (2010) 9.00

1 b Brand Simon (2010) 19.00
+ Berchtold Hannes (2011) 10.00
- Steiger Simon (2010) 9.00

1 c Brun Yanik (2010) 19.00
- Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 9.00
+ Gisler Marc (2010) 10.00

1 Rölli Christian (2010) 19.00
+ Glanzmann Simon (2010) 10.00
- Anderhub Kimo (2010) 9.00

1 Steiger Simon (2010) 19.00
+ Erni Remo (2011) 10.00
- Brand Simon (2010) 9.00

1 Bieri Nevio (2010) 18.75
- Leu Tobias (2010) 8.75
+ Bucheli Laurin (2011) 10.00

1 Felder Micha (2011) 18.75
+ Rohrer Jannik (2011) 10.00
- Baumgartner Elias (2010) 8.75

1 a Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 18.75
- Brun Yanik (2010) 9.00
+ Amrhyn Luca (2011) 9.75

1 b Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 18.75
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00
- Renggli David (2011) 8.75

1 Streit Alessio (2011) 18.75
o Wandeler Julian (2010) 8.75
+ Erni Remo (2011) 10.00

2 Baumgartner Elias (2010) 18.50
+ Wyss Elia (2010) 9.75
- Felder Micha (2011) 8.75

1 Renggli David (2011) 18.50
+ Bucher Matteo (2010) 9.75
- Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 8.75

1 Blaser Sven (2011) 18.50
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Bachmann Yannick (2011) 10.00

1 Eberli Marco (2010) 18.50
o Schüpfer Rico (2011) 8.50
+ Steffen Julian (2010) 10.00

1 Glanzmann Simon (2010) 18.50
o Rölli Christian (2010) 8.50
+ Brun Elias (2011) 10.00

1 Krummenacher Severin (2010) 18.50
+ Betschart Manuel (2010) 10.00
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 Roos David (2010) 18.50
+ Huber Samuel (2010) 10.00
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 a Schüpfer Rico (2011) 18.50
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 10.00
o Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 b Schumacher Tim (2010) 18.50
+ Bucheli Laurin (2011) 9.75
o Helfenstein Simon (2010) 8.75

1 a Stalder Jan (2011) 18.50
o Ineichen Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Meier Adrian (2010) 10.00

1 b Steiger Laurin (2011) 18.50
+ Imfeld Elias (2010) 10.00
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50

1 Wandeler Julian (2010) 18.50
+ Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00
o Wicki Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Wili Raffael (2010) 18.50
+ Felder Reto (2010) 10.00
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50

1 Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 18.50
o Lustenberger Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Rohrer Jannik (2011) 10.00

1 Brun Matteo (2011) 18.25
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50
+ Blättler Linus (2011) 9.75

1 a Bucher Noel (2010) 18.25
+ Gerber Jannic (2011) 9.75
o Hess Joel (2010) 8.50

1 b Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 18.25
+ Blättler Linus (2011) 9.75
o Zemp Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Felder Reto (2010) 18.25
o Wili Raffael (2010) 8.50
+ Berchtold Hannes (2011) 9.75

1 Ineichen Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Stalder Jan (2011) 9.75
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

1 Muff Jonas (2011) 18.25
o Bättig Flavio (2010) 8.50
+ Achermann Simon (2011) 9.75

1 a Schumacher Andi (2011) 18.25
o Zemp Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Tresch Sacha (2011) 9.75

1 b Studer Laurin (2011) 18.25
+ Steffen Julian (2010) 9.75
o Zihlmann Janick (2010) 8.50

1 Widmer Jan (2010) 18.25
o Rölli Adrian (2011) 8.50
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75

1 Leu Tobias (2010) 17.75
- Bieri Nevio (2010) 8.75
- Gerber Jannic (2011) 9.00

1 a Betschart Manuel (2010) 17.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
- Wyss Elia (2010) 9.00

1 b Bucher Matteo (2010) 17.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50
- Bieri Levin (2010) 9.00

1 Gerber Jannic (2011) 17.50
o Bucher Noel (2010) 8.50
- Leu Tobias (2010) 9.00

1 Wyss Elia (2010) 17.50
o Baumgartner Elias (2010) 8.50
- Betschart Manuel (2010) 9.00

1 Tresch Sacha (2011) 17.50
o Helfenstein Simon (2010) 8.75
o Schumacher Andi (2011) 8.75

2 a Amrhyn Luca (2011) 17.25
- Gisler Marc (2010) 8.75
o Wermelinger Leonz (2011) 8.50
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2 b Bieri Levin (2010) 17.25
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
- Bucher Matteo (2010) 8.75

1 a Gisler Marc (2010) 17.25
- Amrhyn Luca (2011) 8.75
o Brun Yanik (2010) 8.50

1 b Huber Samuel (2010) 17.25
o Roos David (2010) 8.50
- Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.75

1 c Imfeld Elias (2010) 17.25
o Steiger Laurin (2011) 8.50
- Huber Samuel (2010) 8.75

1 a Achermann Simon (2011) 17.25
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.75

1 b Brun Elias (2011) 17.25
o Anderhub Kimo (2010) 8.50
o Glanzmann Simon (2010) 8.75

1 Rohrer Jannik (2011) 17.25
o Felder Micha (2011) 8.75
o Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold Noah (2010) 17.00
o Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.50
o Widmer Jan (2010) 8.50

1 Bachmann Yannick (2011) 17.00
o Zihlmann Janick (2010) 8.50
o Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50

1 Berchtold Hannes (2011) 17.00
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50
o Felder Reto (2010) 8.50

1 Blättler Linus (2011) 17.00
o Dellenbach Alexander (2010) 8.50
o Brun Matteo (2011) 8.50

1 Bucheli Laurin (2011) 17.00
o Schumacher Tim (2010) 8.50
o Bieri Nevio (2010) 8.50

1 Erni Remo (2011) 17.00
o Steiger Simon (2010) 8.50
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50

1 Meier Adrian (2010) 17.00
o Wiederkehr Nik (2010) 8.50
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

1 Steffen Julian (2010) 17.00
o Studer Laurin (2011) 8.50
o Eberli Marco (2010) 8.50


